E-
STL
1Tsv
2 SGM
3 Spfr
4 SGM
5 SGM
6 SV
7 SC
8 SGM

m

STL
1FV
28V
3 TSV
4 SV
5 SGM
6 SGM
7 SC

m

STL
1FV
2FV
3 TSV
4 Spfr
5SC
6 SGM
7FV
8 SGM

m

STL
1FC
2 SGM
3 TSV
4 TSV
5 SGM
6 TSG
7 ViIL
8 ViB

Kreisstaffel 1
Zeller Heinrich
Dietenheim |
llerberg
lllerrieden |
Kellmiinz |
Obenhausen |
Oberroth

Staig |

W ullenstetten |

Kreisstaffel 3
Zeller Heinrich
Altenstadt
Balzheim
Dietenheim I
Jedesheim I
Kettershausen Il
Regglisweiler |
Vohringen Il

Kreisstaffel 5
Zeller Heinrich
Ay

Bellenberg |
Erbach |
lllerrieden Il
Staig Il
Unterweiler Il
WeilRenhorn Il
W ullenstetten llI

Kreisstaffel 7
Zeller Heinrich
Burlafingen |
Holzheim |
Neu-Ulm Il
Pfuhl |

Silheim |
Soflingen Il
Ulm/Neu-Ulm Il

Schwarz-Rot Ulm |

Ruckrundenstart

26.04.2024

letzter Spieltag

28.06.2024

353933+
(Kirchberg)
(Alth./Whg)
(Senden)
352559+
Hérenhausen
352555+
(Alth./Whg)
(Rothtalstadion)
(Senden)
351008+
(Nersingen)
(Kunstrasen)
(Biihl)
(Kunstrasen)
(Kunstrasen)
Staffelgrof3en
7118 KS

E-
STL

Kreisstaffel 2
Zeller Heinrich

1 Spvg Au/lller |

28V

3 SV

4 SGM
5 SGM
6 TSF
7 SGM
8 SGM

E-
STL

Beuren
Jedesheim |
Kellminz I
Kettershausen |
Ludwigsfeld |
Regglisweiler I
Unterweiler |

Kreisstaffel 4
Zeller Heinrich

1 Spvg Au/lller I

2 8V
3 SGM
4 SGM
58V
6 SGM
7RV
8 SGM

m

STL
1FV
2 RV
3 SGM
4 SGM
58V
6 SGM
7 SGM
8 SC

m

STL
1 TSV
28V
3 SGM
4 TSV
58V
6 TSG
7 SC
8 ViL

63

Grafertshofen

352544+

353934+

(Holzschwanger SV) AH |

Obenhausen I
Pfaffenhofen |

(SF Schief3en) Roggenburg |

WeilRenhorn |
W ullenstetten I

Kreisstaffel 6
Zeller Heinrich
Bellenberg I
Gerlenhofen

353935+

(Holzschwanger SV) AH Il

Kellminz 1l
Pfaffenhofen I

(SF Schief3en) Roggenburg Il

Unterweiler Ill
Vohringen |

Kreisstaffel 8
Zeller Heinrich
Blaustein |
Jungingen |

(TSV) JF Langenau |

Neu-Ulm |
Oberelchingen |
Soflingen |
Tarkglct Ulm |
Ulm/Neu-Ulm |

MS

63

Mannschaften

352533+

(Kirchberg)

Hérenhausen

(UKB)

(Aufheim)

(Biberach/Rog.)

(Rothtalstadion)

(Aufheim)

(Kirchberg)

(Biberach/Rog.)
(UKB)

(Kunstrasen)
(FC Langenau)

(Kunstrasen)

(Kunstrasen)
(a.Spo.Eins.)

(Kunstrasen)



E-
STL

1FC

2 SGM

3 TSF

4 SV

58V

6 FC

7 SV

8TV

m

STL
1 Spfr
2 TSV
3 SGM
4 TSV
5 TSG
6 ESC
7 SSG
8TV

m

STL
1 TSV
2 TSV
3 SGM
4 SGM
5 SGM
6 SGM
7 ViIL
8 SV

m

STL
1Tsv
2 Spfr
3 SGM
4 SGM
5 SGM
6 SV
7TV

m

STL
1 SGM
2 SGM
3 FC
4 SGM
58V
6 SC
7 Vil

Kreisstaffel 9
Nigst Rosemarie
Burlafingen 1lI
Holzheim Il
Ludwigsfeld II
Oberelchingen 1lI
Offenhausen |
Strass
Thalfingen
Wiblingen IV

Kreisstaffel 11
Nigst Rosemarie
Dellmensingen I
Erbach Il
Pappelau-Bein. il
Pfuhl 11l
Soflingen 111

Um i

Ulm

Wiblingen Il

Kreisstaffel 13
Nigst Rosemarie
Blaustein Ill
Einsingen
Heroldstatt Il

Pappelau-Beiningen Il

Suppingen I
Scharenstetten |
Ulm/Neu-Ulm 1lI
Westerheim Il

Kreisstaffel 15
Nigst Rosemarie
Blaubeuren
Dornstadt |

(TSV) JF Langenau I
(SV Lonsee) BeWelo |

Weidenstetten |
Westerheim |
Wiblingen |

Kreisstaffel 17
Nigst Rosemarie
Albeck |
Altheim/Alb |
Burlafingen Il
Ermingen Il
Jungingen IlI
Tarkgict Ulm 11
Ulm/Neu-Ulm IV

353936+ E-
STL
1 TSV
2 Spfr
3 SGM
4 SV
5 TSV
6 ESC
7 VviB
8

353939+ E
STL
1 SGM
2 SGM
3 SV
4 TSV
5 SGM
6 SGM
7 SGM
8 SGM

(Beiningen)

(Kunstrasen)

(Kunstrasen)

353942+

m

STL
1 SGM
2 SGM
3 SGM
4 TSF
5 TSV
6 SGM
7 SGM
8TV

(Beiningen)

(Kunstrasen)

351756+

m

STL
1S8v
2 SGM
3 TSV
4 SGM
5 SGM
6 SGM
7 SSC
8 ViB

(FC Langenau)

(Westerstetten)

(Kunstrasen)

351993+ E
STL
1 SGM
2 SGM
3 SGM
4 Spfr
5 SGM
6 SV
7 TSV
8 SGM

(Ballendorf)

(Kunstrasen)
(a.Spo.Eins.)

(Kunstrasen)

Kreisstaffel 10 353937+
Nigst Rosemarie

Blaustein Il

Dellmensingen |

Ermingen |

Oberelchingen Il

Pfuhl 1l

Ulm |

Schwarz-Rot Uim |l

Kreisstaffel 12
Nigst Rosemarie
Asch-Sonderbuch |
Heroldstatt |
Jungingen Il
Laichingen |
Machtolsheim |
Nellingen |
Pappelau-Beiningen |
Suppingen |

353940+
(Wippingen)

(Lehr)

(Aufhausen)

(Beiningen)

Kreisstaffel 14
Nigst Rosemarie
(SV Asselfingen) Lonetal Il
Holzheim IlI

(SV Lonsee) BeWelo I
Ludwigsfeld Il

Neu-Ulm I

Silheim 11

Weidenstetten II
Wiblingen 1lI

355805+

(bei der Halle)

(Kunstrasen)

(Biihl)

(Kunstrasen)

Kreisstaffel 16
Nigst Rosemarie
Amstetten
Asch-Sonderbuch Il
Laichingen I

(SV Lonsee) BeWelo lll
Machtolsheim Il
Nellingen Il
Stubersheim
Schwarz-Rot Ulm Ill

351992+

(Wippingen)

(bei der Halle)

Kreisstaffel 18
Nigst Rosemarie
Albeck Il
Altheim/Alb 1l
(SV Asselfingen) Lonetal |
Dornstadt Il

(TSV) JF Langenau Il
Offenhausen Il

Pfuhl IV

Scharenstetten I

351531+

(Ballendorf)

(FC Langenau)



Ruckrundenstart Staffelgrof3en
26.04.2024 7118

letzter Spieltag 63 MS
28.06.2024 77 MS

ges 140 Mannschaften



